
Plac Bib Name Club Checkpoint ChipTime GunTime

5K Público General

FEMALE -18
1. 61 VILLALOBOS FLORES, BEATRIZ ABA TRI TEAM 00:10:09,54 00:21:56,22 00:21:58,85
2. 429 LIMONES SANCHEZ, NICOLE Halcones 00:10:02,24 00:22:09,36 00:22:11,75
3. 332 MONTES FLORES, MARIANGEL La pandilla 00:11:14,74 00:23:34,38 00:23:36,77
4. 9 HERRERA GUTIERREZ, ROMINA ABA TRI TEAM 00:12:02,04 00:24:44,97 00:24:56,12
5. 427 ARGUIJO AGUIRRE, CLAUDIA Pandilla 00:11:56,84 00:26:25,24 00:26:28,89
6. 295 ROBLES, LEONOR mellis 00:12:41,74 00:26:18,10 00:26:32,67
7. 235 CORTEZ MURO, CRISETH MABEL La Pandilla 00:12:26,64 00:27:03,67 00:27:15,96
8. 271 RUIZ CONROY, ANA PAOLA 00:18:58,64 00:40:37,19 00:41:06,07
9. 263 TELLEZ SOLANO, PAOLA 00:22:54,64 00:46:25,80 00:46:45,83
10. 238 QUIROZ VEGA, ANA VICTORIA 00:22:56,54 00:46:25,65 00:46:47,30
11. 421 CANEDO TORRES, RAFAELLA 00:24:02,24 00:54:18,51 00:54:59,42

FEMALE 19-29
1. 292 ARGUIJO AGUIRRE, FERNANDA La Pandilla 00:09:33,04 00:20:42,05 00:20:45,01
2. 434 CERNA CAMPOS, MARIA JOSE La pandilla 00:12:06,64 00:23:56,13 00:24:15,32
3. 338 ALVARADO AMEZCUA, LESLY Bengalas 00:12:00,54 00:24:17,46 00:24:33,05
4. 251 DE LA TORRE, ANA VICTORIA 00:13:54,54 00:27:26,89 00:27:50,04
5. 439 CABALLERO, ANDREA 00:15:18,74 00:30:34,52 00:31:16,15
6. 319 RAMOS, VIRIDIANA 00:18:09,54 00:39:05,11 00:39:17,22
7. 326 GLORIA BOLIVAR, CLAUDIA PAOLA Particular 00:16:09,44 00:38:53,11 00:39:18,42
8. 135 DUCOULOMBIER, DANIELA 00:20:23,24 00:41:20,81 00:41:47,83
9. 264 AVILA MARQUEZ, CECILIA GABRIELA 00:20:33,64 00:44:14,04 00:44:31,04

FEMALE 30-39
1. 420 Ibarra Paniagua, Ana Janeth EVEN 00:09:15,44 00:19:12,44 00:19:18,91
2. 15 JAIDAR, CRISTY La Pandilla 00:12:10,94 00:25:55,33 00:26:01,17
3. 437 GONZALEZ ESCAMILLA, CRISTINA RAKAN 00:12:43,04 00:26:25,09 00:26:30,45
4. 50014 Estevane Padilla, Guadalupe 00:12:52,44 00:26:19,03 00:26:36,21
5. 151 URBINA GARCIA, CAROLINA 00:13:29,64 00:28:02,17 00:28:15,51
6. 95 RAMIREZ OLGUIN, CLAUDIA 00:12:46,64 00:28:19,79 00:28:26,01
7. 210 VALDEZ SIFUENTES, DIANA 00:13:38,84 00:29:01,70 00:29:06,21
8. 145 MAEDA REYES, ROCIO 00:15:04,94 00:31:24,14 00:31:36,73
9. 297 MARTINEZ, MARCELA mellis 00:14:59,64 00:31:30,92 00:31:45,58
10. 75 GONZÁLEZ BRUNO, RAQUEL 00:15:13,54 00:31:42,95 00:32:12,25
11. 284 VILLARREAL SIMENTAL, GABRIELA VITRI 00:15:54,94 00:33:11,01 00:33:30,47
12. 50016 Sanchez Parada, Norith 00:15:57,44 00:33:11,46 00:33:31,19
13. 321 BARRAZA QUIÑONEZ, DANIA La Pandilla 00:15:38,04 00:33:35,73 00:33:40,91
14. 331 ZUNIGA LLAMAS, FARIDI Pandilla 00:15:37,14 00:33:27,00 00:33:41,69
15. 140 HERNANDEZ GARCA, ITZEL Libre 00:15:38,74 00:33:24,09 00:33:52,67
16. 159 VALDEZ ALVARADO, ANA GABRIELA Ech Cat 00:18:07,94 00:36:39,07 00:37:03,24
17. 136 MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ, PENELOPE 00:20:24,14 00:41:20,66 00:41:47,56
DSQ 137 QUINTERO CARRILLO, ANABEL Libre 00:36:44,35 00:37:12,21

FEMALE 40-49
1. 41 VILLALOBOS, GRACE 00:12:21,74 00:25:07,80 00:25:28,26
2. 19 FLORES RINCON, ADA SONIA 00:14:54,14 00:30:43,31 00:31:01,57
3. 65 MELENDEZ C, P MARIA C 00:15:48,84 00:31:58,88 00:32:22,18
4. 107 DE LA PARRA C, LAURA CAT 00:15:15,34 00:32:07,86 00:32:26,29
5. 426 AGUIRRE LOPEZ, CARMINA La Pandilla 00:15:26,74 00:32:35,22 00:32:50,48
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6. 435 GALLARDO HERRERA, PATRICIA 00:16:21,74 00:34:44,49 00:34:59,93
7. 224 SANTELICES VENEGAS, BLANCA 00:15:27,34 00:37:18,16 00:37:25,41
8. 291 MURO CARRERA, OLIVIA MABEL La Pandilla 00:17:59,34 00:39:28,10 00:39:41,04
9. 228 TORRES MARÍN, SARAÍ Libre 00:17:54,34 00:40:00,83 00:40:05,68
10. 219 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, LINDA 00:19:55,54 00:41:04,97 00:41:22,87
11. 50018 Daher, Diana 00:21:37,54 00:42:35,54 00:43:04,18
12. 270 PEREZ SOTO, MONICA 00:19:31,84 00:44:06,63 00:44:32,06
13. 232 MANCHA REZA, MARCELA 00:23:48,94 00:43:33,87 00:47:30,06
14. 103 VIVEROS, CAROLINA 00:24:55,44 00:47:48,22 00:48:31,77

FEMALE 50-59
1. 191 ARAMBURU SANCHEZ, ALICIA 00:12:23,04 00:26:09,04 00:26:19,08
2. 43 AGUILERA URBINA, ADRIANA J Seniors Minions 00:14:55,04 00:30:08,42 00:30:29,17
DSQ 121 VAN DEELEN SIMENTAL, ELSIEN 00:52:14,51 00:52:54,34

FEMALE 60-99
DSQ 123 MALDONADO GOMEZ, ERNESTINA 00:52:12,83 00:52:55,57

MALE -18
1. 443 FLORES ANZURES, JOSHUA KARIM Alcones 00:08:44,54 00:18:09,50 00:18:14,08
2. 174 RAMIREZ MONTES, EDUARDO La Pandilla 00:08:58,84 00:18:41,66 00:18:43,93
3. 183 PEREZ GARCIA, ELIAS EPYC Torreon 00:08:35,34 00:19:05,48 00:19:07,09
4. 5 FERNANDEZ FLORES, FRANCO La Pandilla 00:08:58,34 00:19:16,73 00:19:18,73
5. 225 MARMOLEJO, FERNANDO La Pandilla 00:10:01,04 00:20:09,95 00:20:11,92
6. 27 CARREÑO, JOSHUA 00:09:15,84 00:20:19,94 00:20:23,62
7. 343 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, BERNARDO Colegio Americano de 00:09:59,14 00:20:26,39 00:20:29,56
8. 334 MONTES FLORES, SALVADOR Lagartos 00:10:03,74 00:21:24,19 00:21:27,13
9. 344 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, LUIS 00:09:58,54 00:21:40,59 00:21:43,04
10. 296 ROBLES, CHEMA mellis 00:11:46,74 00:24:17,55 00:24:20,66
11. 283 BARRERA ESPINOZA, ANDRES ABA TRI TEAM 00:11:17,54 00:24:37,11 00:24:40,73
12. 281 BARRERA ESPINOZA, ALDO ABA TRI TEAM 00:12:02,34 00:24:49,44 00:25:00,56
13. 50020 Marquez, Gael 00:12:59,84 00:26:28,72 00:27:01,05
14. 422 CANEDO TORRES, MAXIMO 00:24:03,24 00:54:32,10 00:55:12,98

MALE 19-29
1. 229 PACHECO RAMIREZ, JOAHAN ARIEL CLUB FICA UJED 00:08:20,84 00:18:24,44 00:18:25,60
2. 329 MURILLO VEGA, MARCO La pandilla 00:10:26,54 00:22:19,02 00:22:38,75
3. 424 ANAYA CASTRO, RICARDO Pandilla 00:12:05,84 00:23:55,95 00:24:15,02
4. 163 URIBE BARRERA, JOSE ANGEL 00:11:51,94 00:25:58,99 00:26:04,83
5. 288 HERNANDEZ MARQUEZ, OSCAR 00:13:30,24 00:26:14,05 00:26:59,73
6. 144 MAEDA REYES, DANIEL 00:13:12,14 00:27:57,01 00:28:09,21
7. 125 REYES CORPUS, JORGE 00:11:58,04 00:30:23,36 00:30:29,23
8. 301 DE LEON ECHAVARRI, GABRIEL La Pandilla 00:15:17,84 00:30:32,51 00:31:16,03
9. 433 CORREA ROSAS, EDUARDO Dragons 00:17:12,14 00:37:55,39 00:38:05,52
10. 325 CONTERAS FLORES, KRISTIAN Particular 00:16:08,84 00:38:47,32 00:39:13,17
11. 182 COHETERO, ANGEL 00:25:06,54 00:52:52,49 00:57:24,41
DSQ 167 RUIZ ECHEVERRIA, ERICK ADRIAN 00:34:06,96 00:34:22,28

MALE 30-39
1. 440 PEREDA CHARLES, JOAQUIN Ducks 00:08:07,04 00:17:12,09 00:17:12,09
2. 339 RODRIGUEZ LUNA, SIMON ERNESTO Bengalas 00:09:16,84 00:19:09,44 00:19:25,15
3. 245 DIAZ DE LEON REBOLLO, ALBERTO La Pandilla 00:09:10,34 00:19:28,16 00:19:31,21
4. 50001 Ayup, Sergio 00:09:25,64 00:21:16,16 00:21:19,51
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5. 97 DEL CASTILLO MACIEL, GERARDO 00:10:17,94 00:22:46,26 00:22:52,13
6. 50005 Ouyed, Juan Yazid 00:11:15,34 00:23:32,52 00:23:37,22
7. 341 RODRIGUEZ LUNA, DANIEL Ayuprunners 00:11:47,64 00:24:14,14 00:24:33,75
8. 267 RIVERA CHAVEZ, CESAR RENE 00:12:41,44 00:25:58,75 00:26:12,33
9. 50013 Avila Marquez, Ricardo 00:12:51,54 00:26:19,30 00:26:36,45
10. 165 HERNANDEZ CARREON, JUAN 00:14:00,64 00:29:31,82 00:29:44,65
11. 315 LLANES ESQUIVEL, LUIS MARIO 00:13:57,34 00:29:32,90 00:29:55,03
12. 60 VARELA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 00:14:44,94 00:29:42,47 00:30:20,95
13. 205 LOPEZ VILLAGOMEZ, EDUARDO 00:14:06,54 00:30:47,86 00:31:00,61
14. 139 REYES CASTILLO, DAVID ALBERTO Libre 00:16:01,44 00:35:41,04 00:36:09,53
15. 192 DE LA GARZA, EDUARDO La Pandilla 00:20:45,34 00:41:59,03 00:42:32,68
DSQ 285 ESCOBEDO MIJAREZ, EDGAR IVAN VITRI 00:33:12,27 00:33:30,83

MALE 40-49
1. 164 RIOS MEDELLIN, JOSE LUIS 00:09:54,24 00:21:02,57 00:21:05,83
2. 286 MARMOLEJO GARCIA, MIGUEL DUCKS 00:10:31,14 00:22:02,85 00:22:07,67
3. 47 VILLEGAS, ALFREDO 00:11:28,24 00:23:30,51 00:23:42,35
4. 66 HERNANDEZ, ALFREDO CAT 00:12:09,14 00:24:55,00 00:25:02,27
5. 50006 Ruvalcaba Ochoa, Daniel 00:12:23,84 00:26:26,32 00:26:34,92
6. 231 HERRERA JARDÓN, RICARDO Libre 00:12:25,84 00:26:44,02 00:26:49,65
7. 68 CASTAÑEDA GARCIA, JESUS 00:13:51,14 00:26:28,21 00:27:04,83
8. 277 VILLALOBOS RUVA, FELIPE ABA TRI TEAM 00:12:18,74 00:27:00,28 00:27:07,20
9. 50009 Cerna Esparza, Jorge Ignacio 00:13:34,54 00:26:57,97 00:27:11,67
10. 134 RIVAS TRANA, ERNESTO Libre 00:13:04,44 00:26:46,57 00:27:13,68
11. 20 VERA URISTA, MIGUEL ANGEL 00:13:32,44 00:27:40,51 00:28:00,03
12. 119 MORENO GOÑI, EDGAR HIRAM BOWSERS TRC 00:13:55,44 00:28:48,13 00:28:58,59
13. 39 PÉREZ MEJÍA, MAURICIO JOSÉ 00:14:24,34 00:28:59,45 00:29:19,33
14. 37 SADA DIAZ FLORES, ALBERTO 00:14:07,14 00:28:48,65 00:29:33,34
15. 50011 Robles, Jose Antonio 00:14:12,04 00:30:04,43 00:30:19,63
16. 261 ALEMAN ESCAMILLA, RADAMES Kimball runners 00:14:58,14 00:30:40,28 00:31:01,00
17. 120 LOPEZ MORENO, JOSE SAUL BOWSERS TRC 00:15:06,44 00:31:38,54 00:31:49,33
18. 330 NEGRETE LUEVANO, EDUARDO Pandilla 00:15:29,44 00:31:56,04 00:32:07,48
19. 324 CORDOVA APARICIO, CLAUDIO 00:15:05,84 00:32:28,55 00:32:44,48
20. 124 MERCADO HERNANDEZ, SERGIO BOWSERS TRC 00:16:14,94 00:32:53,48 00:33:03,38
21. 255 GUTIERREZ, JOSE CAT 00:16:06,34 00:32:40,68 00:33:16,01
22. 57 ARISTA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL 00:15:28,64 00:33:33,90 00:33:48,68
23. 237 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, ROBERTO 00:16:12,24 00:34:19,02 00:34:55,88
24. 397 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, HECTOR 00:17:01,34 00:35:55,32 00:36:40,35
25. 115 MARTINEZ, ORLANDO BOWSERS TRC 00:17:47,44 00:38:17,98 00:38:28,32
26. 128 ALFONSO LUJAN, OMAR 00:18:34,14 00:41:11,02 00:41:11,02
27. 122 HERNANDEZ MEDRANO, FABIAN BOWSERS TRC 00:19:36,44 00:42:32,09 00:42:41,32
28. 233 HUERTA GONZÁLEZ, ANDRES 00:23:50,34 00:43:32,16 00:47:27,84
29. 59 ALVAREZ BARRAGAN, JOSE 00:22:56,54 00:50:14,87 00:50:23,28
DSQ 171 MOLINA VIERA, GONZALO 00:34:02,31 00:34:23,81
DSQ 333 HILARIO MATA, ENRIQUE Papa de estudiante 00:56:41,75 00:56:41,75

MALE 50-59
1. 266 RYAN, DALE 00:11:18,74 00:23:59,46 00:24:09,92
2. 50015 Mota Lozano, Isaac 00:12:21,14 00:25:56,32 00:26:14,34
3. 299 CASALE  VALENZUELA, EDUARDO Fam. Casale 00:12:47,84 00:26:21,85 00:26:28,23
4. 16 HERRERA, JORGE 00:13:29,04 00:27:56,20 00:28:06,54
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5. 181 ACOSTA MARTINEZ, JOSÉ ALBERTO 00:15:32,84 00:30:38,51 00:31:09,31
6. 24 ROSALES, MANUEL Rosales 00:16:49,04 00:33:33,54 00:34:13,55
7. 104 MICHAEL, SCOT 00:24:53,54 00:47:46,81 00:48:31,95

MALE 60-99
1. 3 OSBORN, MARK 00:13:20,14 00:27:11,05 00:27:33,24
2. 50008 Avila, Juan Francisco 00:14:37,54 00:29:45,23 00:29:57,22
3. 116 MARQUES FERNANDEZ, CANDIDO seccion 35 00:17:46,14 00:36:27,31 00:36:59,88

7th Grade

FEMALE 7TH GRADE 12-13
1. 308 TÉLLEZ SOLANO, ROMINA CAT 00:12:53,04 00:24:51,00 00:25:06,36
2. 56 ESGUERRA, MARIA CAT 00:13:20,74 00:29:26,23 00:29:41,68
3. 36 SADA ARENAS, JIMENA 00:14:08,64 00:31:34,34 00:31:38,47
4. 148 CANTU SOBERANES, MAYTE MIMI 00:17:43,14 00:34:43,09 00:35:06,48
5. 142 TISCAREÑO MUÑIZ, ROMINA CAT 00:17:55,04 00:40:55,61 00:41:20,20
6. 114 HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, MARIA 00:17:55,74 00:40:57,59 00:41:20,26
7. 327 MARTINEZ RESENDIZ, MARIA CAT 00:18:23,04 00:42:25,82 00:42:42,79
8. 282 CARDENAS GARCIA, ANA SOFIA 00:18:23,34 00:42:25,78 00:42:42,99
9. 96 BARTOLUCHI LEE, MICHELLE CAT 00:19:53,04 00:43:01,64 00:43:26,11
10. 21 CASTAÑEDA LAGARDA, NATALIA CAT 00:19:51,84 00:43:03,56 00:43:28,85
11. 90 ESPINOSA HERRERA, ANGELA 00:19:32,54 00:44:08,04 00:44:32,45
12. 92 DELGADO, GALIA 00:19:33,74 00:44:12,11 00:44:36,50
13. 265 HUMPHREY, ANA CAT 00:20:50,24 00:44:33,60 00:44:51,11
14. 64 OLLIVIER OCHOA, CAMILA CAT 00:21:15,44 00:44:35,92 00:44:53,52
15. 500 CARRILLO, EVA 00:20:48,34 00:47:19,60 00:47:35,46
16. 303 ARIZPE AGUERO, RENATA CAT 00:20:48,34 00:47:19,33 00:47:35,58
17. 6 CASTRO RIVERA, ANA CRISTINA CAT 00:22:59,94 00:50:58,52 00:51:23,50
18. 226 MARTINEZ, RENATA 00:25:13,04 00:51:29,96 00:51:45,55
19. 93 DELGADO, GIA 00:23:00,54 00:51:41,69 00:51:46,12
20. 175 PERALES SOLIS, MARÍA JOSÉ 00:25:11,14 00:51:42,53 00:51:46,60
DSQ 46 MARTINEZ, ISABELLA CAT 00:31:23,00 00:31:39,43
DSQ 199 GARZA TIJERINA, ANYA 00:26:56,56 00:27:13,38
DSQ 253 VANTOLRA, ROMINA CAT 00:32:18,77 00:32:37,03
DSQ 336 QUINTERO GUERRA, PAULINA CAT 00:55:31,86 00:55:50,96
DSQ 342 BADILLO MARTINEZ, ELANY Cat 00:32:18,66 00:32:36,77
DSQ 389 CARMONA JAIDAR, RENATA Cat 00:55:04,86 00:55:25,73

MALE 7TH GRADE 12-13
1. 413 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO CAT 00:09:01,34 00:20:21,65 00:20:24,64
2. 87 LOPEZ AMOR EVARISTO, SANTIAGO 00:09:56,44 00:21:17,63 00:21:20,83
3. 252 COHETERO TINAJERON, PEDRO 00:10:04,14 00:21:24,71 00:21:27,82
4. 280 RODRIGEZ FLORES, AMADO CAT 00:10:50,14 00:23:24,51 00:23:28,82
5. 94 RAMOS, ALEJANDRO CAT 00:11:16,24 00:24:36,09 00:24:38,66
6. 162 BARTHENEUF MARTINEZ, LUIS 00:11:32,54 00:25:06,73 00:25:09,30
7. 22 DUCHANOY MIRELES, BERNARDO 00:12:30,34 00:25:43,51 00:25:45,66
8. 2 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ AMOR, DIEGO 00:11:45,14 00:25:45,07 00:25:47,85
9. 160 ORDOÑANA, MATEO CAT 00:12:31,54 00:29:51,98 00:29:54,13
10. 212 DE ANDA, FELIX 00:12:31,84 00:29:51,56 00:29:54,91
11. 302 VALDEZ, ALEJANDRO CAT 00:12:47,64 00:29:54,56 00:29:56,05
12. 415 MADRAZO, SERGIO CAT 00:14:10,24 00:29:59,86 00:30:03,46
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13. 105 GARIBALDI NECOCHEA, HUMBERTO CAT 00:13:28,74 00:30:11,54 00:30:13,03
14. 13 BARAHONA, PEDRO R6 00:15:52,24 00:33:57,48 00:33:59,27
15. 50003 Ortiz Zorrilla, Diego 00:15:07,44 00:34:16,13 00:34:20,09
16. 10 BARAHONA, ROBERTO 00:16:04,54 00:35:08,13 00:35:10,19
17. 50010 Garcia Cardenas, Pablo 00:16:12,64 00:39:38,27 00:39:52,03
18. 7 COCHO KORT, FRANCISCO CAT 00:16:34,64 00:39:56,57 00:39:58,54
19. 88 GALINDO ESTRADA, PABLO CAT 00:20:10,54 00:42:11,00 00:42:13,18
DSQ 335 HILARIO PACHECO, HASSAN Estudiante CAT 00:55:59,87 00:55:59,87

8th Grade

FEMALE 8TH GRADE 13-15
1. 305 CASTRO HERNANDEZ, LOURDES CAT 00:13:31,44 00:29:04,67 00:29:37,03
2. 42 DELGADO, REGINA 00:15:46,64 00:36:00,18 00:36:06,98
3. 230 DE LA MORA ISSA, CATALINA CAT 00:15:46,64 00:36:06,18 00:36:12,98
4. 431 CORREA ROSAS, MARIANA 00:17:11,84 00:37:54,85 00:38:03,84
5. 155 ZERMEÑO CASALE, ANYA CAT 00:21:29,94 00:42:46,82 00:43:14,05
DSQ 337 JUAN MARCOS JAIDAR, BARBARA CAT 00:17:56,47 00:17:56,47

MALE 8TH GRADE 13-15
1. 8 HERRERA GUTIERREZ, MAURICIO ABA TRI TEAM 00:08:29,74 00:18:53,45 00:18:55,18
2. 18 VERA FLORES, MIGUEL ANGEL CAT 00:12:03,94 00:23:56,22 00:24:15,32
3. 84 ESPINOSA  HERRERA, SANTIAGO 00:11:59,94 00:24:28,71 00:24:51,35
4. 147 PIÑA PADILLA, MARIANO 00:15:26,74 00:33:09,20 00:33:14,36
5. 445 CHAVEZ, ERNESTO Ninguno 00:16:24,84 00:34:58,44 00:35:41,15
DSQ 312 ARRATIA ROSAS, DIEGO CAT 00:25:36,59 00:25:45,93
DSQ 314 GARIBAY GALLEGOS, BERNARDO CAT 00:27:20,08 00:27:26,22

9th Grade

FEMALE 9TH GRADE 14-16
1. 254 DEL VILLAR, DANIELA 00:15:02,44 00:30:36,32 00:30:59,98
2. 131 MARMOLEJO, MARCELA CAT 00:15:30,44 00:31:38,81 00:31:47,53
3. 275 RUVALCABA GONZÁLEZ, MARIA CAT 00:15:30,14 00:31:39,83 00:31:47,71
4. 91 TORRES LÓPEZ, SILVANA CAT 00:15:03,64 00:32:56,85 00:33:03,92
5. 138 CUEVAS PEREZ, MELISA CAT 00:15:03,34 00:32:40,35 00:33:04,01
6. 189 VILLARREAL FRANCO, MIRANDA 00:14:55,34 00:32:51,09 00:33:15,95
7. 217 CASTRO RIVERA, CARMEN SOFIA CAT 00:14:54,74 00:33:57,42 00:34:21,08
8. 180 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, EMILIANA CAT 00:18:40,24 00:36:47,14 00:37:23,79
9. 83 BERLANGA, ISSABELA 00:18:40,64 00:36:52,54 00:37:28,41
10. 17 HERRERA ORDUÑA, ISABELA 00:18:19,34 00:39:17,38 00:39:25,35
11. 132 FERNANDEZ, LUISA 00:18:18,84 00:39:18,02 00:39:25,38
12. 130 ALFONSO RAMSO, LOURDES CAT 00:18:22,14 00:39:18,46 00:39:25,80
13. 158 ALVARADO PÉREZ, VICTORIA 00:17:28,64 00:39:25,99 00:39:33,09
14. 44 ALVAREZ, ANA SOFIA 00:17:29,24 00:39:25,65 00:39:33,09
15. 196 HUERTA MANCHA, ROMINA 00:18:44,84 00:40:11,92 00:40:19,66
16. 200 DOMINGUEZ BRETADO, NATALIA CAT 00:18:44,84 00:40:11,54 00:40:19,78
17. 110 DEL CASTILLO RAMIREZ, SOFIA 00:19:38,64 00:40:27,71 00:40:35,83
18. 129 KISHI DAHER, REGINA 00:15:37,44 00:40:58,66 00:41:06,85
19. 50022 Jimenez Ortiz, Lucia 00:19:45,44 00:41:13,55 00:41:51,58
20. 193 CABARGA DAVILA, MELISSA CAT 00:19:44,74 00:41:14,75 00:41:52,72
21. 257 ALBENIZ CASTAÑEDA, ISABELLA CAT 00:19:46,04 00:41:24,38 00:42:01,12
22. 118 OBESO, MARÍA 00:21:29,24 00:42:45,41 00:43:13,39
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23. 166 PORTILLA, MARIASOFIA CAT 00:21:28,34 00:42:47,60 00:43:14,11
24. 157 ARIZPE, MARIA JOSE CAT 00:21:43,74 00:47:18,07 00:47:53,94
25. 53 MADERO JIMENEZ, AMANDA CAT 00:23:34,34 00:48:29,26 00:49:01,59
26. 248 RAMIREZ, FERNANDA CAT 00:23:34,64 00:48:34,00 00:49:02,49
27. 239 VILLALOBOS MARTINEZ, MARIA 00:24:08,44 00:49:09,31 00:49:34,68
28. 207 SU TAN, JESSICA YUN 00:24:07,54 00:49:09,28 00:49:34,74
DSQ 108 CHOI, SEOHEE CAT 00:36:08,79 00:41:06,88
DSQ 133 OBESO, ROBERTA 00:29:15,70 00:29:43,48

MALE 9TH GRADE 14-16
1. 89 BERUMEN, SANTIAGO ABA TRI TEAM 00:10:12,94 00:21:51,89 00:21:54,82
2. 50004 Melendez, Alejandro 00:10:52,94 00:23:01,86 00:23:06,02
3. 206 QUINTANILLA FIERRO, RAUL CAT 00:12:05,44 00:22:58,29 00:23:29,03
4. 111 PORRAGAS, MAURICIO 00:11:17,24 00:23:50,84 00:23:53,78
5. 38 SADA ARENAS, BERNARDO 00:13:53,44 00:24:25,71 00:25:10,08
6. 86 DE LA GARZA IGA, ADRIAN 00:11:22,44 00:25:16,66 00:25:20,45
7. 161 GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, PABLO 00:13:10,34 00:25:12,63 00:25:21,14
8. 188 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, ARMANDO 00:13:02,04 00:24:52,23 00:25:21,62
9. 289 BATARSE SARACHO, DANIEL CAT 00:13:02,94 00:25:22,72 00:25:52,80
10. 198 GARCIA CHEW, SEBASTIAN 00:10:52,04 00:25:59,80 00:26:01,50
11. 241 AVILA, JUAN CAT 00:13:10,34 00:25:59,56 00:26:10,62
12. 40 CAMARILLO MUÑOZ, AARON 00:12:34,04 00:26:26,35 00:26:31,32
13. 50019 Jimenez, Miguel 00:12:29,74 00:26:22,99 00:26:52,32
14. 63 RAMIREZ DEL REAL, RENE 00:12:42,04 00:27:14,92 00:27:19,26
15. 79 GARAY, DIEGO CAT 00:12:41,64 00:27:15,10 00:27:19,32
16. 215 CANTU SOBERANES, CRISTIAN Conejo Racing 00:13:10,74 00:27:50,62 00:27:59,19
17. 74 DE LA MORA ISSA, PABLO CAT 00:15:40,34 00:28:47,20 00:28:57,18
18. 82 SADA BELLO, RICARDO CAT 00:15:39,54 00:28:46,84 00:28:57,33
19. 300 CERNA SEGURA, JORGE EMILIO No 00:14:22,84 00:28:46,18 00:28:59,22
20. 197 MARTINEZ GOMEZ, DIEGO 00:13:07,84 00:28:53,26 00:29:04,32
21. 223 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, RODRIGO 00:13:54,84 00:29:14,54 00:29:51,10
22. 328 ARELLANO LÓPEZ, GEOVANI CAT 00:15:08,34 00:35:13,47 00:35:38,81
23. 388 MADERO DIAZ DE LEON, ADRIAN 00:19:30,34 00:36:17,88 00:36:50,34
24. 106 RAMOS LANDAVERDE, XAVIER 00:15:01,24 00:36:55,30 00:37:20,16
25. 276 MURRA MORENO, ELIAS 00:17:40,34 00:38:23,17 00:38:35,94
26. 247 CARRILLO CANO, FRANCISCO No 00:17:40,94 00:38:23,50 00:38:36,33
27. 407 ALVAREZ, VICTORIA CAT 00:19:38,94 00:40:26,57 00:40:35,59
28. 152 PEREZ LOPEZ, ERNESTO CAT 00:21:41,24 00:33:17,61 00:41:51,58
29. 246 GOMEZ ACHEM, ANDRES CAT 00:19:28,24 00:41:54,35 00:42:26,05
30. 221 OBESO COBIAN, FEDERICO 00:20:58,54 00:41:58,10 00:42:27,82
31. 85 LÓPEZ AMOR EVARISTO, MATEO 00:20:57,34 00:42:34,34 00:42:43,30
32. 52 CHUFANI GUERRERO, RODRIGO CAT 00:20:59,74 00:42:33,26 00:42:43,45
33. 50007 Garibay, Santiago 00:13:10,24 00:42:34,38 00:42:43,45
34. 240 GAVELA, ALONSO CAT 00:20:56,54 00:42:33,96 00:42:43,61
35. 50017 Camarillo, Uzziel 00:24:09,64 00:49:06,28 00:49:34,26
DSQ 322 DELAHANTY, JUAN PABLO CAT 00:24:47,88 00:25:19,79

10th Grade

FEMALE 10TH GRADE 15-17
1. 412 LARA MARTINEZ, PAULINA 00:12:09,74 00:26:44,59 00:27:01,41
2. 33 BARTHENEUF, SAMANTHA 00:13:08,44 00:28:16,06 00:28:46,71
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3. 444 CHAVEZ, ZULMA Ninguno 00:16:24,44 00:34:59,04 00:35:40,85
4. 432 CHAVEZ ECHEVERRIA, MARIANA 00:21:11,44 00:43:00,62 00:43:18,07
5. 260 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, SOFIA CAT 00:21:10,84 00:43:01,44 00:43:18,08
6. 391 SOLIS, MICHELLE 00:23:35,54 00:48:30,70 00:49:01,68
7. 187 WOODMAN, ISABELLA CAT 00:23:35,24 00:48:30,52 00:49:02,13
8. 216 CARRILLO FERNANDEZ, SOFIA 00:23:47,24 00:49:18,73 00:49:35,31
9. 274 DE LA GARZA, ALEJANDRA CAT 00:23:48,14 00:49:23,23 00:49:40,32
10. 290 ROSALES, EMILIA Rosales 00:23:46,94 00:49:23,83 00:49:40,41

MALE 10TH GRADE 15-17
1. 50002 Araluce, Iñaki 00:12:08,14 00:24:47,77 00:24:59,06
2. 316 BARRIOS SOBRINO, ANDRES 00:13:14,94 00:25:58,06 00:26:25,62
3. 143 GONZALEZ, MAURICIO CAT 00:11:31,34 00:26:40,39 00:26:45,09
4. 395 CARRASCO, ALEJANDRO Ninguno 00:12:27,54 00:27:27,70 00:27:50,31
5. 411 ARALUCE RODRIGUEZ, IÑAKI 00:16:23,54 00:32:38,84 00:33:19,61
6. 400 MURGUIA, MARIO 00:14:51,34 00:32:48,39 00:33:30,41
7. 398 OBESO MARTINEZ, JOSE MIGUEL 00:14:37,54 00:33:13,98 00:33:44,60
8. 340 ESPINOSA HERRERA, JOSE MANUEL CAT 00:17:02,94 00:34:29,25 00:35:10,91
9. 50023 Mena Ruiz, Gabriel 00:22:10,44 00:52:39,50 00:53:21,58
10. 236 CANEDO TORRES, EUGENIO 00:23:59,24 00:54:31,95 00:55:12,83
DSQ 34 AGUIRRE DEL RIO, PEDRO 00:41:46,57 00:41:46,57
DSQ 185 MEJIQ VALENZUELA, ELIAS CAT 00:41:47,44 00:41:47,44
DSQ 323 JARDON, YANI 00:21:37,17 00:21:41,05
DSQ 403 VAZQUEZ SEGURA, DIEGO 00:53:21,25 00:53:21,25

11th Grade

FEMALE 11TH GRADE 16-18
1. 1 SANCHEZ VILLARREAL, LUISA CAT 00:11:47,04 00:25:45,22 00:25:50,58
2. 4 DUCOULOMBIER, ANA BARBARA CAT 00:12:15,64 00:27:13,48 00:27:28,29
3. 304 VILLALOBOS, VALERIA 00:16:18,34 00:32:07,58 00:32:39,46
4. 250 CONTRERAS FLORES, LUISA 00:16:08,84 00:38:46,90 00:39:13,23
5. 201 SOLANA VAZQUEZ, KARLA SOFIA CAT 00:19:40,84 00:41:41,81 00:42:27,94
6. 112 ROCHA, GRETA CAT 00:20:47,14 00:41:58,25 00:42:32,56

MALE 11TH GRADE 16-18
1. 50024 Luevanos, Nicolas 00:21:52,94 00:38:24,91 00:44:38,06
2. 309 MIJARES, SANTIAGO 00:21:54,44 00:40:47,21 00:47:00,59
DSQ 50025 Talamas, George 00:40:47,18 00:47:00,41

12th Grade

FEMALE 12TH GRADE 17-19
1. 259 MADERO, ANGELA Seniors Minions 00:13:32,44 00:28:11,05 00:28:47,94
2. 146 SADA, FERNANDA 00:15:11,94 00:29:36,56 00:30:14,41
3. 202 GUTIERREZ, MARIJOSE CAT 00:16:26,94 00:31:42,11 00:32:27,70
4. 149 BARTHENEUF, VALERIA 00:15:15,04 00:32:47,94 00:33:23,87
5. 50012 Garay, Karen Ximena 00:15:54,64 00:34:06,96 00:34:22,22
6. 150 JUAN MARCOS JAIDAR, ANA 00:15:16,84 00:33:54,27 00:34:30,77
7. 176 OVIEDO, VALERIA CAT 00:18:54,74 00:39:11,74 00:39:33,30
8. 256 COHETERO, LYLIAN 00:24:53,24 00:44:20,13 00:45:06,98
9. 307 RAMOS GARCIA, MARIAN 00:24:52,94 00:44:21,18 00:45:06,98
10. 173 ACOSTA SANCHEZ, BARBARA 00:24:25,04 00:51:04,76 00:51:47,95
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11. 242 RYAN, SOPHIA 00:24:26,84 00:51:05,24 00:51:48,40
12. 190 MESTA JAIK, MARIEL CAT 00:23:01,44 00:52:29,09 00:53:04,03
13. 203 CANEDO TORRES, CARLOTA 00:23:03,24 00:52:29,36 00:53:04,48
DSQ 73 KURI HOFFMAN, MIA Seniors Minions 00:55:29,58 00:55:49,91
DSQ 109 PAMANES FERNANDEZ, ADRIANA 00:24:34,97 00:24:34,97
DSQ 117 GONZALEZ MAYNEZ, VALENTINA Seniors Minions 00:55:15,99 00:55:36,56
DSQ 153 CHAVEZ ECHEVERRIA, ANA KAREN 00:39:16,00 00:39:37,50
DSQ 273 MTZ, MARIA Seniors Minions 00:55:18,24 00:55:38,99

MALE 12TH GRADE 17-19
1. 306 GONZÁLEZ DUEÑES, FERNANDO La Pandilla 00:08:07,04 00:16:51,28 00:16:52,23
2. 172 GONZALEZ DUEÑES, HÉCTOR La Pandilla 00:08:09,84 00:17:52,97 00:17:54,42
3. 126 BACA DE LA PARRA, SEBASTIAN 00:12:04,24 00:23:39,87 00:24:01,31
4. 186 ALVAREZ CARDENAS, EMILIANO 00:13:15,84 00:24:34,83 00:25:10,46
5. 50021 Huerta, Andres Alejandro 00:13:11,84 00:24:40,89 00:25:15,23
6. 177 RAMIREZ OLIVARES, JOSUE 00:13:19,84 00:26:37,21 00:27:12,48
7. 220 CASTRO RIVERA, CARLOS CAT 00:13:53,64 00:27:25,27 00:27:49,56
8. 184 REVUELTA, ANGEL 00:13:17,04 00:28:22,81 00:28:47,31
9. 31 ROMO CASTAÑEDA, ALEJANDRO CAT 00:13:35,14 00:30:13,91 00:30:34,93
10. 417 BARTHENEUF, EDUARDO CAT 00:15:07,94 00:33:55,50 00:34:29,57
11. 428 ROMO CASTAÑEDA, ANDRES Gomez Palacio 00:25:06,14 00:56:57,93 00:57:31,43
12. 298 CASALE VALENZUELA, EDUARDO Fam. Casale 00:25:04,64 00:56:58,95 00:57:32,15
DSQ 154 PEREZ FLORES, PATRICIO 00:24:01,04 00:24:01,04
DSQ 262 FAHUR, ANTONIO 00:26:06,79 00:26:52,74
DSQ 409 ALFONSO, CARLOS CAT 00:23:16,48 00:24:01,25
DSQ 441 TORRES, JORGE PE 00:24:01,07 00:24:01,07

Number of records: 331
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